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201403200000
77580

03/20/2014
01:46:52

WHITEHEAD
DUSTIN K

Grantor DEEDS POCKMAN
RICHARD

34 22 Lot#:2-33
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

201405220001
55660

05/22/2014
02:18:57

WHITEHEAD
DUSTIN K

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WHITEHEAD
EMILY S

22 150 Lot#:716
Book:22
Pg:150
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 7TH
SECTOR

201406120001
78390

06/12/2014
02:45:30

WHITEHEAD
DUSTIN K

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

22 150 Lot#:716
Book:22
Pg:150
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 7TH
SECTOR

201410060003
13350

10/06/2014
02:55:21

WHITEHEAD
DUSTIN K

Grantor MORTGAGE ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

22 150 Lot#:716
Book:22
Pg:150
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 7TH
SECTOR


