Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= WHITEHEAD DUSTIN K;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403200000 77580	03/20/2014 01:46:52	WHITEHEAD DUSTIN K	Grantor	DEEDS	POCKMAN RICHARD			34	22		Lot#:2-33 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
201405220001 55660	05/22/2014 02:18:57	WHITEHEAD DUSTIN K	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WHITEHEAD EMILY S			22	150		Lot#:716 Book:22 Pg:150 Sub:FOREST PARKS 7TH SECTOR
201406120001 78390	06/12/2014 02:45:30	WHITEHEAD DUSTIN K	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			22	150		Lot#:716 Book:22 Pg:150 Sub:FOREST PARKS 7TH SECTOR
201410060003 13350	10/06/2014 02:55:21	WHITEHEAD DUSTIN K	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			22	150		Lot#:716 Book:22 Pg:150 Sub:FOREST PARKS 7TH SECTOR